

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 90399518

---

Data publicarii	29.11.23	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 304,97 RON - 304,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 PE-2112005 Buc 10 2.59 25.90 4.92 2 CABLU MYYM 3x0.75 MYYM 3x0.75 ML 15 1.51 22.65 4.30 3 COLIER PVC 200x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 839.44200 Buc 20 11.48 229.60 43.62 4 TUB TERMOC. FI 3.2-1.6/1000mm SR1F ALB 457333 457333 ML 4 2.76 11.04 2.10 5 TUB TERMOC. FI 9.5 ALB 1.2m 127215 127215 ML 3 5.26 15.78 3.00

---